
Upcoming TEAS test dates: 

Morrisville Campus 
 

1/7/21- Thursday 9:00 AM 

1/20/21- Wednesday 9:00 AM  

2/8/21- Monday 9:00 AM  

2/16/21- Tuesday 9:00 AM 

3/2/21- Tuesday 9:00 AM 

4/8/21- Thursday 9:00 AM  

Norwich Campus 

1/12/21- Tuesday 9:00 AM 

2/19/21- Friday 9:00 AM 

3/3/21- Wednesday 9:00 AM 

3/18/21- Thursday 9:00 AM 

4/5/21- Monday 9:00 AM 

 Please Note: All Exams are held ONLINE.  Further 

Instructions will be emailed after registering for an 

exam 


